
1 小河原  泉  颯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 1 58.95 23.13 36.32 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 0 1 1

2 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.00 3.600 -1 0 0 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 1 -1 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 2 0 1 2

6 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.840 -1 -2 0 0

7 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.162 0 0 0 1

8 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.10-1 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 -2 0 0

24.30 23.13

Skating Skills 2.00 3.584.50 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.334.25 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.754.25 4.00 2.75 3.25 4.00

Composition 2.00 3.674.50 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.834.50 4.00 3.25 3.50 4.00

36.32

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 久  積  栄  都

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 4 51.55 21.23 30.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.13 2.47-1 -1 0 -2 -1

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 2 -1 0 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

5 CSp2 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

7 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 1 0 0 0

8 2F 1.80 -0.12 1.680 -1 0 -2 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 1

21.30 21.23

Skating Skills 2.00 3.253.50 3.50 2.50 2.75 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.833.50 3.00 2.00 2.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.083.50 3.25 2.25 2.50 3.50

Composition 2.00 2.923.50 3.00 2.25 2.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.083.50 3.25 2.00 2.50 3.50

30.32
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3 植  村      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 2 44.80 15.64 29.66 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.14 1.960 -2 0 -1 -1

2 2T+2T 2.60 -0.22 2.38-1 -2 -3 -1 -2

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.32 1.28-2 -2 -5 -2 -2

4 2F 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 0 -1 0

5 CSSpB 1.60 -0.80 0.80-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.00 1.920 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.50 0.86-3 -2 -4 -4 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0 0 1

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 0 -1 -1 -1

17.68 15.64

Skating Skills 2.00 3.083.75 3.00 2.50 2.75 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.923.50 2.75 2.00 2.50 3.50

Performance 2.00 2.833.25 2.75 2.00 2.50 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.003.75 2.50 2.25 2.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.003.50 3.00 2.25 2.50 3.50

29.66

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 毛  利  俊  博

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 3 40.63 14.11 27.02 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.382 1 -1 0 0

3 1A+2T 2.40 -0.22 2.18-1 -1 -2 -3 -2

4 2F< < 1.44 -0.67 0.77-5 -4 -3 -5 -5

5 CSpB 1.10 -0.15 0.95-1 -5 -2 -1 -1

6 2Lz<e e 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.831 -1 0 -1 0

8 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.00 1.920 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

16.00 14.11

Skating Skills 2.00 2.923.50 3.25 2.00 2.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.583.25 2.50 1.75 2.25 3.00

Performance 2.00 2.673.25 2.75 1.50 2.00 3.50

Composition 2.00 2.673.50 2.50 1.50 2.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.673.50 2.75 1.50 2.00 3.25

27.02

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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